
  COURSE STATISTICSFall

1 10 71% 2 14% 2 14% 14
2 7 50% 3 21% 3 21% 1 7% 14
3 6 43% 5 36% 2 14% 1 7% 14
4 4 29% 7 50% 2 14% 1 7% 14
5 9 64% 4 29% 1 7% 14
6 5 36% 7 50% 1 7% 1 7% 14
7 3 23% 6 46% 4 31% 13
8 7
9 8

10 4

Course ID MATH3315-801C
-1097Eval MATH

Course_Name SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING

Instructor Reynolds,Daniel R

Percent Responses

Administrator

RESPONSE SUMMARY
reynolds@smu.edu

STNDV

0.76
1.03
0.95
0.88
0.65
0.86
0.76

CLASS
AVG
3.57
3.14
3.14
3.00
3.57

2.92
3.14

DEPT
AVG

2.80

2.48
3.15
2.93
2.83

2.78

2.72

Enrollment 18

Course GPA 2.84

Overall Average 3.22

Overall Min 2.92

Overall Max 3.57

Overall STD 0.86

Number Responses 14

77.8%

Blanks indicate essay
questions or that the
survey contained 
fewer than 16
questions.

Total 4's

Total 3's

Total 2's

Total 1's

44

34

15

4

37.9%

29.3%

12.9%

3.4%

Total 0's 0.0%

# No. of
4s/%

No. of
3s/%

No. of
2s/%

No. of
1s/%

No. of
0s/%

# Answered



  COURSE STATISTICSFall

1 11 61% 5 28% 2 11% 18
2 11 61% 3 17% 3 17% 1 6% 18
3 12 67% 4 22% 1 6% 1 6% 18
4 14 78% 2 11% 2 11% 18
5 14 78% 2 11% 2 11% 18
6 9 50% 4 22% 4 22% 1 6% 18
7 9 50% 9 50% 18
8 15
9 13

10 8

Course ID MATH3315-802C
-1097Eval MATH

Course_Name SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING

Instructor Reynolds,Daniel R

Percent Responses

Administrator

RESPONSE SUMMARY
reynolds@smu.edu

STNDV

0.71
0.97
0.86
0.69
0.69
0.99
0.51

CLASS
AVG
3.50
3.33
3.50
3.67
3.67

3.50
3.17

DEPT
AVG

2.80

2.48
3.15
2.93
2.83

2.78

2.72

Enrollment 20

Course GPA 2.86

Overall Average 3.48

Overall Min 3.17

Overall Max 3.50

Overall STD 0.79

Number Responses 18

90.0%

Blanks indicate essay
questions or that the
survey contained 
fewer than 16
questions.

Total 4's

Total 3's

Total 2's

Total 1's

80

29

14

3

49.4%

17.9%

8.6%

1.9%

Total 0's 0.0%

# No. of
4s/%

No. of
3s/%

No. of
2s/%

No. of
1s/%

No. of
0s/%

# Answered


