COURSE STATISTICS

Course ID MATH3315-801C

Course_Name SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING

Instructor Reynolds,Daniel R

 $\textbf{Administrator} \ \ \textbf{MATH}$

reynolds@smu.edu

RESPONSE SUMMARY

#	No	o. of	N	o. of	N	o. of	1	No. of	No. of	# Answered	STNDV	CLASS	DEPT
	49	s/%	3	s/%	2	s/%		1s/%	0s/%			AVG	AVG
1	10	71%	2	14%	2	14%				14	0.76	3.57	2.78
2	7	50%	3	21%	3	21%	1	7%		14	1.03	3.14	2.48
3	6	43%	5	36%	2	14%	1	7%		14	0.95	3.14	3.15
4	4	29%	7	50%	2	14%	1	7%		14	0.88	3.00	2.93
5	9	64%	4	29%	1	7%				14	0.65	3.57	2.83
6	5	36%	7	50%	1	7%	1	7%		14	0.86	3.14	2.72
7	3	23%	6	46%	4	31%				13	0.76	2.92	2.80
8										7			
9										8			
10										4			

Enrollment	18
Course GPA	2.84
Number Responses	14
Percent Responses	77.8%
Overall Average	3.22
Overall Min	2.92
Overall Max	3.57
Overall STD	0.86

Total 4's	44	37.9%
Total 3's	34	29.3%
Total 2's	15	12.9%
Total 1's	4	3.4%
Total 0's		0.0%

Blanks indicate essay questions or that the survey contained fewer than 16 questions.

COURSE STATISTICS

Course ID MATH3315-802C

Course_Name SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING

Instructor Reynolds,Daniel R

 $\textbf{Administrator} \ \ \textbf{MATH}$

reynolds@smu.edu

RESPONSE SUMMARY

#	No	o. of	N	lo. of	N	o. of	Ν	lo. of	No. of	# Answered	STNDV	CLASS	DEPT
<u> </u>	49	s/%	3	8s/%	2	?s/%	1	s/%	0s/%			AVG	AVG
1	11	61%	5	28%	2	11%				18	0.71	3.50	2.78
2	11	61%	3	17%	3	17%	1	6%		18	0.97	3.33	2.48
3	12	67%	4	22%	1	6%	1	6%		18	0.86	3.50	3.15
4	14	78%	2	11%	2	11%				18	0.69	3.67	2.93
5	14	78%	2	11%	2	11%				18	0.69	3.67	2.83
6	9	50%	4	22%	4	22%	1	6%		18	0.99	3.17	2.72
7	9	50%	9	50%						18	0.51	3.50	2.80
8										15			
9										13			
10										8			

Enrollment	20
Course GPA	2.86
Number Responses	18
Percent Responses	90.0%
Overall Average	3.48
Overall Min	3.17
Overall Max	3.50
Overall STD	0.79

Total 4's	80	49.4%
Total 3's	29	17.9%
Total 2's	14	8.6%
Total 1's	3	1.9%
Total 0's		0.0%

Blanks indicate essay questions or that the survey contained fewer than 16 questions.